
BMCR ORGANISER MENTORS NOV 2025
* Not RiderHQ queries

REGION/DISCIPLINE NAME LOCATION EMAIL

REGIONS 1 & 2

NE, NW England, Scotland Sean Smith Skipton seanandroz@gmail.com

Yorkshire Iain Turnbull Durham iainleafglade@hotmail.com

REGIONS 3 & 4

N Wales , Merseyside Geoff Brandt SK11 9JR g.brandt@btinternet.com

Gt Manchester, N Staffs Mark Fenton Stoke on Trent m.fenton1@sky.com

REGION 5 Phil Rayner philrayner157@hotmail.com

E & N Midlands Alan Vallance Loughborough alan_vallance@btopenworld.com

Mike Twelves LE9 7QE mike@x11s.co.uk

REGION 6 Mike Amery Malvern mikeamery58@gmail.com

W Midlands & Mid-Wales Ian Cowan Solihull ianc@4ps.co.uk

Glos, Herefords & S Wales Geoff Saxon Oswestry geoff@bentleyhouse.co.uk

REGION 7 Trudie Bird Milton Keynes paulandtrudie@sky.com

SE Midlands & E Anglia Mike Jackson* Luton mike37jackson@gmail.com

Ian Wild PE8 5BL ianw6169@hotmail.com

REGION 9 Patrick Hawkins Dulwich patrickhawkins@btinternet.com

London & SE England Craig Stevens Chigwell craig.stevens.1502@gmail.com

Tony Meader Chelmsford tony.meader@gmail.com

REGION 10 Robert Cranstone* RG25 2DN robert.cranstone@gmail.com

S & SW England Trevor Bradbury SO21 1LN bradburyt@virginmedia.com

Jason Streather Bristol jacestreather@gmail.com

OFF-ROAD CIRCUIT RACES Trudie Bird Milton Keynes paulandtrudie@sky.com

Russell Perry Solihull rperry19@tiscali.co.uk

Paul Stewart Derby paulstewpot61@gmail.com

TRACK Mike Amery Newport mikeamery58@gmail.com

Rob Muzio Derby robmuzio@gmail.com

TIME TRIALS Mike Amery Malvern mikeamery58@gmail.com

STAGE RACES Mike Amery Malvern mikeamery58@gmail.com

CX/MTB/GRAVEL Martin Eadon Rugby martin@martineadon.co.uk

Mike Jackson* Luton mike37jackson@gmail.com
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